BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD
8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT #01-49 SINGAORE 415875
Tel: +65 64524457
Fax: +65 64524584
Company Reg No: 201929175W

Estimate

Qty Spare parts

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e i

Bonnet

Bonnet RH hinge

Bonnet LH hinge

Bonnet lock

Bonnet chrome moulding
Bonnet emblem

Bonnet insulator

Front bumper

Front bumper RH retainer
Front bumper LH retainer
Front bumper RH fog lamp assy
Front bumper LH fog lamp assy
Front bumper inner sponge
Front bumper reinforcement
Front bumper lower grille
Front grille

Horn LH

Horn RH

RH headlamp assy

RH headlamp lower bracket
LH headlamp assy

LH headlamp lower bracket
Front brace panel

Front top centre panel
Support panel

Support panel top cover
Front RH fender

Front RH fender splash shield
Front RH fender inner panel
Aircon condenser

Radiator assy

Radiator fan assy

Front wiper tank

Front wiper tank motor
Front RH lower arm

Front RH knuckle arm
Front RH wheel bearing

Vehicle No:
Make and model:

SJH2176C

Toyota Wish

List price

PP PP PP PSP LSS S

645.81
67.44
67.44
76.76

121.43
58.96

213.75

472.19
54.70
54.70

210.76

210.76

100.80

289.70

183.20

113.75

111.40

111.40

853.01
17.20

853.01
17.20
92.31

132.20

888.90

301.20

708.46
87.50

603.40

1,590.86
1,759.22

824.60

155.38
84.20

644.90

523.40

388.40
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Front RH shock absorber
Front RH drive shaft
Front RH tie rod end
Steering rack and pinion

Tailgate

Tailgate emblem

Tailgate windscreen glass rubber moulding
Tailgate chrome moulding

Tailgate RH number plate

Tailgate LH number plate

Tailgate inner trim board

Tailgate lock

Tailgate lock catch

Tailgate RH absorber stay

Tailgate LH absorber stay

Tailgate RH hinge

Tailgate LH hinge

Tailgate weatherstrip

Rear bumper

Rear bumper RH retainer

Rear bumper LH retainer

Rear bumper RH arm stay

Rear bumper LH arm stay

Rear bumper RH reflector

Rear bumper LH reflecor

Rear bumper RH splash shield

Rear bumper LH splash shield

RH taillamp assy

RH taillamp panel

RH taillamp lock clips

LH taillamp assy

LH taillamp panel

LH taillamp lock clips

Rear LH fender

Rear LH fender inner trim board

Rear LH fender inner upper trim board
Rear LH fender inner lower air vent
Rear LH fender glass with rubber moulding
Rear RH fender

Rear RH fender inner trim board

Rear RH fender inner upper trim board
Rear RH fender inner lower air vent
Rear RH fender glass with rubber moulding
End panel

End panel inner

End panel inner garnish

Rear tool box front garnish

Rear tool box inner top garnish

Rear tool box inner RH side top board
Rear tool box inner LH side top board

&L P

PP PP PP LSS LSS

418.50
955.20
1,331.50

1,210.40
50.40
89.00

239.00
58.20
58.20

328.20

501.40
55.30

242.10

242.10
68.70
68.07

304.00

495.60
59.06
59.06
48.44
48.44
59.07
59.07
69.08
69.08

472.60

441.00
50.00

472.60

441.00
50.00

938.59

709.30
99.00

135.80

550.00

938.59

709.30
99.00

135.80

550.00

462.80

135.00

245.00

383.00

591.30
96.90
96.90



1  Rear floor panel $ 938.00
1  Exhaust silencer $ 798.00
1  Exhaust silencer gasket $ 67.00
1 Rear spare tyre carrier $ 328.50
1 Rear axle beam $ 1,884.40
1  Rear RH shock absorber $ 211.90
1 Rear LH shock absorber $ 211.90
1  Rear RH wheel bearing $ 362.30
1 Rear LH wheel bearing $ 362.30
$ 34,845.25
-25% $ 1,742.26
$ 33,102.99
Qty Spare parts Special Nett price
1set Bonnet insulator clips $ 70.00
1set Front grille clips $ 50.00
1set Front bumper clips $ 70.00
1set Front RH fender splash shield clips $ 70.00
1  Brake fluid $ 50.00
1 Tailgate windscreen glass sealant $ 70.00
1 Tailgate windscreen glass inner sealant $ 50.00
1set Tailgate inner trim board clips $ 70.00
1 Tailgate reverse camera $ 450.00
1  Rear bumper clips $ 70.00
Iset Rear bumper reverse sensor $ 320.00
1  End panel joint sealant $ 70.00
1 Rear floor panel joint sealant $ 70.00
1 Rear LH fender joint sealant $ 70.00
1 Rear LH fender glass sealant $ 70.00
1 Rear LH fender glass inner seal $ 50.00
Iset Rear LH fender iner trim board clips $ 60.00
1 Rear RH fender joint sealant $ 70.00
1 Rear RH fender glass sealant $ 70.00
1 Rear RH fender glass inner seal $ 50.00
1set Rear RH fender iner trim board clips $ 60.00
Labour and painting_
(FRONT PORTION)
Labour charges to remove, check, replace and reinstall damages bodyparts. $ 1,200.00
To panel beating, cut / weld and re-align all affected panels
Spray painting on affected panels $ 1,100.00

Check wiring and lighting system $ 100.00



Apply rust coating chemical on affected panels

Remove and replace front undercarriage parts to assist repair
Adjust and test drive wheel alignment system

Remove and replace aircon condenser and pipes to assist repair
Remove and replace radiator assy, pipes and fan assy to assist repair
Refocus and adjust headlamps assy

(FRONT PORTION)

Labour charges to remove, check, replace and reinstall damages bodyparts.
To panel beating, cut / weld and re-align all affected panels

Spray painting on affected panels

Check wiring and lighting system

Apply rust coating chemical on affected panels

Remove and reinstall tailgate windscree glass to assist repair

Remove and replace tailgate inner mechansim to new tailgate

Remove and replace rear inner trims, garnish and boards to assist repair
Remove and reinstall roof lining, seats and carpet to assist repair
Remove and replace rear bumper reverse sensor

Remove and replace tailgate reverse camera

Remove and replace exhaust silencer and gasket to assist repair

Remove and replace rear udnercarriage parts

Total:

100.00
400.00
100.00
200.00
200.00

50.00

2,000.00

1,400.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
280.00
350.00
100.00
120.00
100.00

450.00

43,832.99




