BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT #01-49 SINGAORE 415875

Tel: +65 64524457 Fax: +65 64524584

Company Reg No: 201929175W

Vehicle No: SJH2176C
Estimate Make and model: Toyota Wish

<u>Qty</u>	Spare parts	Li	List price	
1	Bonnet	\$	645.81	
1	Bonnet RH hinge	\$	67.44	
1	Bonnet LH hinge	\$	67.44	
1	Bonnet lock	\$	76.76	
1	Bonnet chrome moulding	\$	121.43	
1	Bonnet emblem	\$	58.96	
1	Bonnet insulator	\$	213.75	
1	Front bumper	\$	472.19	
1	Front bumper RH retainer	\$	54.70	
1	Front bumper LH retainer	\$	54.70	
1	Front bumper RH fog lamp assy	\$	210.76	
1	Front bumper LH fog lamp assy	\$	210.76	
1	Front bumper inner sponge	\$	100.80	
1	Front bumper reinforcement	\$	289.70	
1	Front bumper lower grille	\$	183.20	
1	Front grille	\$	113.75	
1	Horn LH	\$	111.40	
1	Horn RH	\$	111.40	
1	RH headlamp assy	\$	853.01	
1	RH headlamp lower bracket	\$	17.20	
1	LH headlamp assy	\$	853.01	
1	LH headlamp lower bracket	\$	17.20	
1	Front brace panel	\$	92.31	
1	Front top centre panel	\$	132.20	
1	Support panel	\$	888.90	
1	Support panel top cover	\$	301.20	
1	Front RH fender	\$	708.46	
1	Front RH fender splash shield	\$	87.50	
1	Front RH fender inner panel	\$	603.40	
1	Aircon condenser	\$	1,590.86	
1	Radiator assy	\$	1,759.22	
1	Radiator fan assy	\$	824.60	
1	Front wiper tank	\$	155.38	
1	Front wiper tank motor	\$	84.20	
1	Front RH lower arm	\$	644.90	
1	Front RH knuckle arm	\$	523.40	
1	Front RH wheel bearing	\$	388.40	

1	Front RH shock absorber	\$	418.50
1	Front RH drive shaft	\$	955.20
1	Front RH tie rod end	\$	1,331.50
1	Steering rack and pinion	•	,
	9 ··· ·· · · · ·		
1	Tailgate	\$	1,210.40
1	Tailgate emblem	\$	50.40
1	Tailgate windscreen glass rubber moulding	\$	89.00
1	Tailgate chrome moulding	\$	239.00
1	Tailgate RH number plate	\$	58.20
1	Tailgate LH number plate	\$	58.20
1	Tailgate inner trim board	\$	328.20
1	Tailgate lock	\$	501.40
1	Tailgate lock catch	\$	55.30
1	Tailgate RH absorber stay	\$	242.10
1	Tailgate LH absorber stay	\$	242.10
1	Tailgate RH hinge	\$	68.70
1	Tailgate LH hinge	\$	68.07
1	Tailgate weatherstrip	\$	304.00
1	Rear bumper	\$	495.60
1	Rear bumper RH retainer	\$	59.06
1	Rear bumper LH retainer	\$	59.06
1	Rear bumper RH arm stay	\$	48.44
1	Rear bumper LH arm stay	\$	48.44
1	Rear bumper RH reflector	\$	59.07
1	Rear bumper LH reflecor	\$	59.07
1	Rear bumper RH splash shield	\$	69.08
1	Rear bumper LH splash shield	\$	69.08
1	RH taillamp assy	\$	472.60
1	RH taillamp panel	\$	441.00
1set	RH taillamp lock clips	\$	50.00
1	LH taillamp assy	\$	472.60
1	LH taillamp panel	\$	441.00
1set	LH taillamp lock clips	\$	50.00
1	Rear LH fender	\$	938.59
1	Rear LH fender inner trim board	\$	709.30
1	Rear LH fender inner upper trim board	\$	99.00
1	Rear LH fender inner lower air vent	\$	135.80
1	Rear LH fender glass with rubber moulding	\$	550.00
1	Rear RH fender	\$	938.59
1	Rear RH fender inner trim board	\$	709.30
1	Rear RH fender inner upper trim board	\$	99.00
1	Rear RH fender inner lower air vent	\$	135.80
1	Rear RH fender glass with rubber moulding	\$	550.00
1	End panel	\$	462.80
1	End panel inner	\$	135.00
1	End panel inner garnish	\$	245.00
1	Rear tool box front garnish	\$	383.00
1	Rear tool box inner top garnish	\$	591.30
1	Rear tool box inner RH side top board	\$	96.90
1	Rear tool box inner LH side top board	\$	96.90

1	Rear floor panel	\$	938.00
1	Exhaust silencer	\$	798.00
1	Exhaust silencer gasket	\$	67.00
1	Rear spare tyre carrier	\$	328.50
1	Rear axle beam	\$	1,884.40
1	Rear RH shock absorber	\$	211.90
1	Rear LH shock absorber	\$	211.90
1	Rear RH wheel bearing	\$	362.30
1	Rear LH wheel bearing	\$	362.30
		\$	34,845.25
	_2:	5% \$	1,742.26
	- <u>u</u> .	\$	33,102.99
<u>Qty</u>	Spare parts		Special Nett price
1set	Bonnet insulator clips	\$	70.00
1set	Front grille clips	\$	50.00
1set	Front bumper clips	\$	70.00
	Front RH fender splash shield clips	\$	70.00
1	Brake fluid	\$	50.00
1	Tailgate windscreen glass sealant	\$	70.00
1	Tailgate windscreen glass inner sealant	\$	50.00
1set	Tailgate inner trim board clips	\$	70.00
1	Tailgate reverse camera	\$	450.00
1	Rear bumper clips	\$	70.00
1set	Rear bumper reverse sensor	\$	320.00
1	End panel joint sealant	\$	70.00
1	Rear floor panel joint sealant	\$	70.00
1	Rear LH fender joint sealant	\$	70.00
1	Rear LH fender glass sealant	\$	70.00
1	Rear LH fender glass inner seal	\$	50.00
1set	Rear LH fender iner trim board clips	\$	60.00
1	Rear RH fender joint sealant	\$	70.00
1	Rear RH fender glass sealant	\$	70.00
1	Rear RH fender glass inner seal	\$	50.00
	Rear RH fender iner trim board clips	\$	60.00
(FROM Labou To par	NT PORTION) Ir charges to remove, check, replace and reinstall damages bodyparts. In the beating, cut / weld and re-align all affected panels	\$	1,200.00
	painting on affected panels	\$	1,100.00
Check	wiring and lighting system	\$	100.00

Apply rust coating chemical on affected panels		100.00
Remove and replace front undercarriage parts to assist repair	\$	400.00
Adjust and test drive wheel alignment system	\$	100.00
Remove and replace aircon condenser and pipes to assist repair	\$	200.00
Remove and replace radiator assy, pipes and fan assy to assist repair	\$	200.00
Refocus and adjust headlamps assy	\$	50.00
(FRONT PORTION) Labour charges to remove, check, replace and reinstall damages bodyparts. To panel beating, cut / weld and re-align all affected panels	\$	2,000.00
Spray painting on affected panels	\$	1,400.00
Check wiring and lighting system	\$	100.00
Apply rust coating chemical on affected panels	\$	100.00
Remove and reinstall tailgate windscree glass to assist repair	\$	200.00
Remove and replace tailgate inner mechansim to new tailgate	\$	100.00
Remove and replace rear inner trims, garnish and boards to assist repair	\$	280.00
Remove and reinstall roof lining, seats and carpet to assist repair	\$	350.00
Remove and replace rear bumper reverse sensor	\$	100.00
Remove and replace tailgate reverse camera	\$	120.00
Remove and replace exhaust silencer and gasket to assist repair	\$	100.00
Remove and replace rear udnercarriage parts	\$	450.00

Total: \$ 43,832.99